
2022 / 2023 UNIFORM PRICE LIST 

Required 

Style A Skirt

Style A Pants

Style A Scarf 

Polybraid Panama Hat

Pullover 

Cardigan

Style A (Greyl ) Blazer

Price
Unisex Optional

Total 

Spartan Back Pack

R  U O

:

Lab Coat

$48.50

$175.00

$79.95

$52.00

$47.00

$52.00

$31.00

$59.95

$65.00

IT Carry Bag

$52.50

Formal Item

SENIOR STUDENTS (GRADE 10 - 12)

FORMAL DAY UNIFORM

All SMT uniform items are available
at the Wearitto Newstead Smart Clothing Centre 
located at 26 Ross Street, Newstead 4006.
Trading Hours (During the Term)
Monday 2.30 pm - 5.30 pm I Tuesday 7.30 am - 10.00 am
 & Thursday 2.30 pm - 5.30 pm

SPORTS UNIFORM

Lap Top Satchel

Style B Charcoal Tie

Yr 10-12 (Navy) Polo

 Yr 7- 9 (Navy) Sport Short

Sports Sock (2Pk)

Track Pants

Track Jacket
Sports Cap

Active Wear Kit Bag

Hair Ribbon

Style B Shirt
Style B Pants

Formal Wool Hat

Safety Glasses 

$32.70

PriceSports Item

SMT SCHOOL BAGS 

Leather Belt

$42.00

$44.00

$55.00

$17.00

$13.50

$35.00

$79.50

$27.50

$13.50

$35.00

$3.00 p/m

$15.50

$49.95

$14.95

$69.95

Formal Socks (2Pk)

$8.90

Winter Scarf $26.80

$175.00Style B (Grey) Blazer Please review the SMT Uniform Policy 
Handbook guidelines on student dress 
standards. 

the fabric of school

Listed prices are valid between 1st October 2022  - 31 July 2023

Phone: 07 3253 3124   Email : newstead@wearitto.com.au

Unisex Charcoal Short $39.00

Bucket Hat (House)* $17.00

*New for B2S 2023

Wool Blend Vest $65.00

Long Sleeve Polo* $35.50

 Style A Shirt



2022 / 2023 UNIFORM PRICE LIST 

Required 

 Style A Shirt

Style A Skirt

Long Pants

Style A Short Tie

Polybraid Panama Hat

Pullover 

Cardigan

Style A (Red) Blazer

Price
Unisex Optional

Total 

Spartan Back Pack

R  U O

:

Lab Coat

$48.50

$175.00

$175.00

$79.95

$52.00

$47.00

$52.00

$23.70

$59.95

$65.00

Phone: 07 3253 3124   Email : newstead@wearitto.com.au

IT Carry Bag

$52.50

Formal Item

MIDDLE SCHOOL STUDENTS (GRADE 7 - 10)

FORMAL DAY UNIFORM SPORTS UNIFORM

Lap Top Satchel

Style B Long Tie

Yr 7-9 (Red) Sport Polo

Yr 7-9 (Red) Sport Short

Sports Sock 

Track Pants

Track Jacket
Sports Cap

Active Wear Kit Bag

Hair Ribbon

Style B Shirt
Style B Trouser

Formal Wool Hat 

Safety Glasses 

$32.70

PriceSports Item

SMT SCHOOL BAGS 

Leather Belt

$42.00

$44.00

$55.00

$17.00

$13.50

$33.60

$27.50

$13.50

$35.00

$3.00 p/m

$15.50

$49.95

$14.95

$69.95

Formal Socks (2pk)

$8.90

Winter Scarf $26.80

Style B (Red) Blazer Please review the SMT Uniform Policy 
Handbook guidelines on student dress 
standards. 

the fabric of school

Save time and order online at www.wearitto.com.au 

Listed prices are valid between 1st October 2022  - 31 July 2023

$79.50

All SMT uniform items are available
at the Wearitto Newstead Smart Clothing Centre 
located at 26 Ross Street, Newstead 4006.
Trading Hours (During the Term)
Monday 2.30 pm - 5.30 pm I Tuesday 7.30 am - 10.00 am
 & Thursday 2.30 pm - 5.30 pm

Bucket Hat (House)* $17.00

*New for B2S 2023
Unisex Short $39.00

Wool Blend Vest $65.00

Long Sleeve Polo $35.50


