



2022 / 2023 UNIFORM PRICE LIST

All SMT uniform items are available at the Wearitto Newstead Smart Clothing Centre located at 26 Ross Street, Newstead 4006.

Trading Hours (During the Term)

Monday 2.30 pm - 5.30 pm | Tuesday 7.30 am - 10.00 am & Thursday 2.30 pm - 5.30 pm



SENIOR STUDENTS (GRADE 10 - 12)

FORMAL DAY UNIFORM			SPORTS UNIFORM		
Formal Item	Price		Sports Item	Price	
Style A Shirt	\$47.00		Yr 10-12 (Navy) Polo	\$32.70	
Style A Skirt	\$52.00		Yr 7- 9 (Navy) Sport Short	\$42.00	
Style A Pants	\$52.00		Long Sleeve Polo*	\$35.50	
Style A Scarf	\$31.00		Track Pants	\$44.00	
Polybraid Panama Hat	\$59.95		Track Jacket	\$55.00	
Pullover	\$79.95		Sports Cap	\$17.00	
Cardigan	\$65.00		Sports Sock (2Pk)	\$13.50	
Style A (Greyl) Blazer	\$175.00		Active Wear Kit Bag	\$35.00	
Style B Shirt	\$48.50		Bucket Hat (House)*	\$17.00	
Style B Pants	\$52.50	*New for B2S 2023			
Unisex Charcoal Short	\$39.00				
Formal Wool Hat	\$79.50		SMT SCHOOL BAGS		
Style B Charcoal Tie	\$27.50				
Formal Socks (2Pk)	\$13.50		IT Carry Bag	\$49.95	
Winter Scarf	\$26.80		Lap Top Satchel	\$14.95	
Leather Belt	\$15.50		Spartan Back Pack	\$69.95	
Wool Blend Vest	\$65.00				
Style B (Grey) Blazer	\$175.00	Please review the SMT Uniform Policy			
Hair Ribbon	\$3.00 p/m	Handbook guidelines on student dress			
Lab Coat	\$35.00		standards.		
Safety Glasses	\$8.90				

Phone: 07 3253 3124 Email: newstead@wearitto.com.au

the fabric of school





2022 / 2023 UNIFORM PRICE LIST

All SMT uniform items are available at the Wearitto Newstead Smart Clothing Centre located at 26 Ross Street, Newstead 4006.

Trading Hours (During the Term)

Monday 2.30 pm - 5.30 pm I Tuesday 7.30 am - 10.00 am & Thursday 2.30 pm - 5.30 pm



MIDDLE SCHOOL STUDENTS (GRADE 7 - 10)

FORMAL DAY UNI	FORM	SPORTS UNIFORM		
Formal Item	Price	Sports Item	Price	
Style A Shirt	\$47.00	Yr 7-9 (Red) Sport Polo	\$32.70	
Style A Skirt	\$52.00	Yr 7-9 (Red) Sport Short	\$42.00	
Long Pants	\$52.00	Long Sleeve Polo	\$35.50	
Style A Short Tie	\$23.70	Track Pants	\$44.00	
Polybraid Panama Hat	\$59.95	Track Jacket	\$55.00	
Pullover	\$79.95	Sports Cap	\$17.00	
Cardigan	\$65.00	Sports Sock	\$13.50	
Style A (Red) Blazer	\$175.00	Active Wear Kit Bag	\$33.60	
Style B Shirt	\$48.50	Bucket Hat (House)*	\$17.00	
Style B Trouser	\$52.50	*New for	*New for B2S 2023	
Unisex Short	\$39.00			
Formal Wool Hat	\$79.50	SMT SCHOOL BAGS		
Style B Long Tie	\$27.50			
Formal Socks (2pk)	\$13.50	IT Carry Bag	\$49.95	
Winter Scarf	\$26.80	Lap Top Satchel :	\$14.95	
Leather Belt	\$15.50	Spartan Back Pack	\$69.95	
Wool Blend Vest	\$65.00			
Style B (Red) Blazer	\$175.00	Please review the SMT Uniform Policy		
Hair Ribbon	\$3.00 p/m	Handbook guidelines on student dress		
Lab Coat	\$35.00	standards.		
Safety Glasses	\$8.90			

Save time and order online at www.wearitto.com.au

Phone: 07 3253 3124 Email: newstead@wearitto.com.au

the fabric of school